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LINE OF CREDIT TRACKER

DAILY ACTIVITY

Beginning Balance:

Credit Limit:
Annual
New Interest Interest
Date Borrowings Repayments Rate Expense Balance

0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
0.00% $0.00 $0.00
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STATISTICS

Average Interest Rate
Total Interest Expense
Annualized Interest Expense

Average Outstanding Balance
Maximum Balance

Minimum Balance

Ending Balance
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0.00%
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Available
Credit
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